
ID Job Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 1522138 Grove Airport 43

days?

Mon

7/10/23

Thu 9/7/23

2 Start Date 1 day Mon

7/10/23

Mon

7/10/23

3 Install Erosion Control 1 day Mon

7/10/23

Mon

7/10/23

2SS

4 Grading Work 38 days Tue 7/11/23 Thu 8/31/23

5 Build Haul Route 3 days Tue 7/11/23 Thu 7/13/23 3

6 Strip Topsoil (15,856 CY) 6 days Tue 7/11/23 Tue 7/18/23 3

7 Unclassified Excavation (15,830 CY) 11 days Wed

7/19/23

Wed 8/2/23 6

8 Replace Topsoil (10,463 CY) 10 days Thu 8/3/23 Wed

8/16/23

7

9 Backfill Pavement Edge (38,067 SY) 7 days Mon

8/21/23

Tue 8/29/23 17

10 Restore Haul Route 2 days Wed

8/30/23

Thu 8/31/23 9

11 Asphalt Work 30 days Mon

7/10/23

Fri 8/18/23

12 Removals (3,504 SY Asphalt, 183 LF 12" CMP) 2 days Mon

7/10/23

Tue 7/11/23 2SS

13 Coldmilling (5,678 SY) 4 days Wed

7/12/23

Mon

7/17/23

12

14 Asphalt Crack Repair (16,532 LF) 8 days Tue 7/18/23 Thu 7/27/23 13

15 First Application Aggregate (49,468 SY) 3 days Fri 7/28/23 Tue 8/1/23 14

16 Second Application Aggregate (49,468 SY) 3 days Wed 8/2/23 Fri 8/4/23 15

17 2" Asphalt Surface Course (7,445 TNs) 10 days Mon 8/7/23 Fri 8/18/23 16

18 Electrical Work 42 days Tue 7/11/23 Thu 9/7/23 2

19 Pavement Markings 34 days Tue 7/11/23 Fri 8/25/23

20 Paint Removal (32,655 SF) 1 day Tue 7/11/23 Tue 7/11/23 2

21 Temporary Markings (29,864 SF) 5 days Mon

8/21/23

Fri 8/25/23 17

22 Permanent Markings After Cure Time (34,710 SF) 5 days Tue

10/10/23

Mon

10/16/23

21FS+30 days

7/10 7/10
Start Date

7/10 7/10
Install Erosion Control

7/11 8/31
Grading Work

7/11 7/13
Build Haul Route

7/11 7/18
Strip Topsoil (15,856 CY)

7/19 8/2
Unclassified Excavation (15,830 CY)

8/3 8/16
Replace Topsoil (10,463 CY)

8/21 8/29
Backfill Pavement Edge (38,067 SY)

8/30 8/31
Restore Haul Route

7/10 8/18
Asphalt Work

7/10 7/11
Removals (3,504 SY Asphalt, 183 LF 12" CMP)

7/10 7/11
Removals (3,504 SY Asphalt, 183 LF 12" CMP)

7/12 7/17
Coldmilling (5,678 SY)

7/12 7/17
Coldmilling (5,678 SY)

7/18 7/27
Asphalt Crack Repair (16,532 LF)

7/18 7/27
Asphalt Crack Repair (16,532 LF)

7/28 8/1
First Application Aggregate (49,468 SY)

7/28 8/1
First Application Aggregate (49,468 SY)

8/2 8/4
Second Application Aggregate (49,468 SY)

8/2 8/4
Second Application Aggregate (49,468 SY)

8/7 8/18
2" Asphalt Surface Course (7,445 TNs)

8/7 8/18
2" Asphalt Surface Course (7,445 TNs)

7/11 9/7
Electrical Work

7/11 8/25
Pavement Markings

7/11 7/11
Paint Removal (32,655 SF)

8/21 8/25
Temporary Markings (29,864 SF)

8/21 8/25
Temporary Markings (29,864 SF)

10/10 10/16
Permanent Markings After Cure Time (34,710 SF)

10/10 10/16
Permanent Markings After Cure Time (34,710 SF)
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July 2023 August 2023 September 2023 October 2023 November 2023
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Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. 

Project# 1522138


